Lithium-Ion
Battery
Technology1000A JUMP STARTER
1000A JUMP STARTER
You’ll never be stranded with a flat car battery again thanks to the Gizzu Jump Starter. With a
peak current of 1000A, it can jump start a petrol engine up to 5 litres or a diesel engine up to 3
litres. It features a sparkless smart cable with LED display giving 9 different protection
function readings. At less than 14cm long and 8cm wide, the Gizzu Jump Starter is
ultra-compact and comes with a dedicated carry case to neatly fit into your glove compartment
while travelling. Thanks to the built-in LED flashlight you won’t be left in the dark either and
with a USB 3.0 port, you can keep your mobile devices charged while roadside.
•   High-capacity auto jump starter with
    1000A peak current
•  Compatible with petrol engines up to 5 litres
   or diesel engines up to 3 litres
•  Sparkless smart cable with LED display
•  USB 3.0 charging port
•  Compact design & durable carry case
•  Built-in LED flashlight for ease of use
FEATURES
•  1x Jump Starter
•  1x Sparkless smart cable
•  1x 2-in-1 USB charging cable
•  1x Charging adapter
•  1x Carry case
•  1x User manual
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Model
Capacity
GJS10000
10400mAh/38.4Wh
Voltage 12V
Start Current 500A
Peak Current 1000A
PD Input 5V/2A
USB Output 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Battery Life 1000 Cycles
Protection
Features
Short-Circuit Protection
Over-Voltage & Under-Voltage Protection
Over-Load & Temperature Protection
Reverse Polarity & Charging Protection
Dimensions 138x80x34mm
Weight 361g
Smart
Protection
Charge Mobile
Devices
Long Lasting
Battery
Compact & Durable
Carry Case